



2026:CGHC:17424

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No. 10 of 2020

Sindh Sewa Mandal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

29/01/2020	<p>Shri G.D. Vaswani, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Shri Priyank Rathi, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>List this case after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">-Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p>
Chandrakant	